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The Unlverolty of the State of New York
THE STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

PROPOSED BUDGET FOR A
FEDERAL OR STATE PROJECT

FS-10 (03/1S)

I I = Required Field

Local Agency Information

Funding Source: ARP-ESSER: STATE RESERVES - After Schoo

Report Pmpand By: Maureen Phi n Ladd

Agency Name: Centrals uareCSD

Mailing Addmw: 44 School Drive
Street

Centrals uare 13036
Zl Code

Telephone # of
Report Prepamr: 315-668-4220

E-mail Addm»s:

Project Funding. Dates:

County:

3/13/2020
Start

INSTRUCTIONS

9/30/2024
End

. Submit the original FS-1 0 Budget and the required number of copies along with the
completed application directly to the appropriate State Education Department office as
indicated in the appllcaSon instrucSons for the grant program for which you are applying.
DO NOT submit this form to Grants Finance.

o The Chief Administrator's CertificaBon on the Budget Summary worksheet must be signed
by the agency's Chief Administrative Otflcer or property authorized deslgnee.

. An approved copy of the FS-10 Budget will be returned to the contact pereon noted
above. A window envelope will be used; please make sure that the contact Information is
accurate and confined to the address field without altering the formatting.

. For information on budgeSng refer to the Fiscal Guidelines for Federal and State Aided
Grants at http://www.oms.nysed.gov/caf8/guldance/.
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fffli ^R|ES POR DROFESSIONAL STAFF

Full-Tlme
E uivalent

' 80 hours
' 80 hours

Specific PosNon Title

emen ry ea er- a a

emen ly eac er- a aw

erne ry eac er- rewe n em..,

emen ly ea er- rewe n em;.,

erne ry eac er- oe em.,

emen ry ea er- oe am.,

erne ry eac er- a ng a ory

emen ry ea er- a ngs- a oiy

eme ry eac er- i a

emen ry eac er- i a aw em.,

emen ly ea er- rewe n em..,

emen ry eac er- rewe n em..,

emen ry ea er- oe em.,

erne ry eac er- oe em.,

emen ry eac er- ing a ory

emen ly ea er - a ngs- a oiy

emen ry eac er- i a a em.,

emen ry ea er- la aw em.,

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

' 80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

emen ry eac er- rewe n em..,

emen ry ea er- re»re on em..,

erne ry ea er- oe em.,

emen ry eac er- o am.,

erne ry ea er- ings a ory

emen ry eac er- a ngs- a ory

1 e c oo eac era a e ,

e oo ea ere a a .

e oo eac ere a ,

ig oo eac ere a ,

g c oo eac ere a e ,

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

80 hours

640 hours

640 hours

640 hours

640 hours

640 hours

Subtotal-Code 15

Annuallzed Rate of
Pa

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$230, 400

Project Salary

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3, 200

$3, 200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3, 200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$3,200

$25,600

$25, 800

$25,600

$25,600

$25, 600
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SALARIES COR SUPPORT STAF'

Specific Position TKIe

Extended Day - Transportation - year 1

Extended Day - TransportaUon - year 2

Extended Day - Transportation - year 3

Full-Time
E ulvalent

382.4 hre

371.3 hre

298. 2 hre

Subtotal - Code 16

Annuallzed Rate of

26. 15/hr

26.93/hr

27. 73/hr

$28,214

Project Salary

$10,000

$10,000

$8,214

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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Social Security

Retirement

Health Insurance

Worker's Compensation

Unemployment Insurance

OUier(ldentlty)

Employee Benefits

Subtotal - Code 80

Benefit

New York State Teachers

New York State Employees

Other-Pension

$54,490

Propoaed
Expenditure

$17,626

$36, 864

$0

$0

$0

$0
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BUDGET SUMMARY

CODE PROJECT COSTS

Professional Salaries 15

Support Staff Salaries 16

Purchased Services 40

Supplies and Materials 45

Travel Expenses 46

Employee Beneflts 80

Indirect Cost 90

$230,400

$28,214

$54,490

BOCES Services 49

Minor Remodeling 30

Equipment 20

Grand Total $313,104

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR'S CERTIFICATION
By signing this mport, I certify to the best cf my
knowladgf and ballsf  at the nport Is frua, complete,
andaccumto, and the expendKures, dtoburaemente, end
cash nacsfpte are farthe purposes and oyadivea set
forth In the tsnna and comSttonsi^ the Federal (or
Sale) award. I an aware that any firfse, IktWous, or
ftaucfufenf/nfbmisBon, orthe omlsalon ofanymateffe/
feet may suited me to criminal, dvS, or adirMstrattm
penalties tor fraud, false stetemente, false dalms, or
otherwise. (U. S. Code TBte 18, SwsSon 1001 and TWe
31, Sedfons 3729-3730 and 3801-3812).

///f/ZL
Date

'-;
1*^ Signal

Agency Code:

Project*

Contract #:

460801060000

5883-21.2345

Agency Name: Central Square CSD

FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

Funding Dates:

Program Approval:

Fiscal Year

rom

Date:

Flrat Payment Line*

Thomas J. Colabuto Su rintendent
Name and THto of Chtof Administrative Offlcer

3:43 PM
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Approved MIR
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